



Parts List					
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Footnote
1	84	94111A11	WIRING HARNESS	1	
2		26079	PLATE, WIRING HARNESS	1	METAL
3	10	34696	SCREW, WIRING HARNESS PAL	4	METAL
2		26079A 2	PLATE, WIRING HARNESS	1	PLASTIC
3	10	15001	SCREW, PLATE	4	PLASTIC
4		98493A 2	BRACKET, MOUNTING	1	
5	10	49668	SCREW, MOUNTING BRACKET	3	
6	13	26992	LOCKWASHER, MOUNTING BRA	3	
7		15248A 1	IGNITION AMPLIFIER (w/HARNE	1	
8	10	76630	SCREW, IGNITION AMPLIFIER	3	
9	13	26992	LOCKWASHER, IGNITION AMPLI	3	
10	23	92152	SPACER, IGNITION AMPLIFIER S	3	
11		97257A 1	WATER TEMPERATURE SENDEI	1	
11		49734A 1	WATER TEMPERATURE SENDEI	1	OPT.
12	13	26996	LOCKWASHER, WATER TEMPE	1	
13	11	68219	NUT, WATER TEMPERATURE	1	
14		90806	OIL PRESSURE SENDER	1	
14		37293	OIL PRESSURE SENDER (DUAL)	1	OPT.
15	13	26996	LOCKWASHER, OIL PRESSURE	1	
16	11	68219	NUT, OIL PRESSURE SENDER	1	
17	22	64013	REDUCER, OIL PRESSURE SENC	1	
18		97163	BRACKET, MOUNTING	1	
19	88	11178	CIRCUIT BREAKER (50 AMP)	1	
20	13	26996	LOCKWASHER, CIRCUIT BREAK	2	
21	11	68219	NUT, CIRCUIT BREAKER TERMIN	2	
22	10	45862	SCREW, CIRCUIT BREAKER (7/8	2	
23	10	22028	SCREW, INSULATOR	1	
24	12	56681	WASHER, CIRCUIT BREAKER SC	3	
25	11	46438	NUT, INSULATOR SCREW	3	
26	85	96819T	INSULATOR, CIRCUIT BREAKER	1	
27	89	96054	STARTER SOLENOID	1	
28	10	47910	SCREW, STARTER SOLENOID (5	2	
29	11	20088	NUT, STARTER SOLENOID SCRE	2	
30	13	26992	LOCKWASHER, STARTER SOLEI	2	
31	11	26419	NUT, STARTER SOLENOID TERM	2	
32	11	94330	NUT, STARTER SOLENOID TERM	2	
33		96940T	BRACKET, ADAPTOR	1	
34	10	37612	SCREW, ADAPTOR BRACKET TC	1	3/8-16 THREAD
35	13	35048	LOCKWASHER, ADAPTOR BRAC	1	3/8-16 THREAD
36	12	20553	WASHER, ADAPTOR BRACKET S	1	3/8-16 THREAD
34	10	47462	SCREW, ADAPTOR BRACKET TC	1	7/16-14 THREAD